Description Wattage Colour Order Code
SensorLED II PIR 2 x 4W Black LHT0267
SensorLED II PIR 2 x 4W White LHT0268
SensorLED Max PIR 2 x 8W Black LHT0269
SensorLED Max PIR 2 x 8W White LHT0270
•	 Weatherproof and impact resistant.
•	 Security illumination for domestic exterior locations, including patios and decks,
paths and driveways, garages, entrances, storage units and many others.
•	 Suitable for wall or ceiling mounting.